AGENDA

Social Determinants of Health

Board of Health Strategic Plan

Friday, June 30, 2017
12:00 pm — 1:00 pm
BOH Conference Room

Focus Area

Action Step

Meeting
Objectives

Time

12:00

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:35

12:50

1:00

Advocate for and pursue policies and practices aimed at improving access
to care, with a focus on cultural and language barriers to access.

By February 2017, the Health Department will host at least two “translation
boot camps” with the Healthy Carolinians Access to Care committee, on
specific health topics to translate clinical language and recommendations
about that health topic into culturally and linguistically relevant and

motivational messages.

e Agree on Translation Boot Camp Outline
Decide on Presenters

e List Participant Recruitment Strategies

o Set Date for First Retreat

ltem

Welcome

Review Meeting Minutes

Discuss Overall Process in the Colorado Model

Discuss Potential Participants and Outlook of First Meeting
Other Information to Consider in this process

Next Steps
e Set Date for Retreat

Adjournment

Owner
ALL
ALL
Beverly
ALL
Beverly

ALL




