

Social Determinants of Health

Board of Health Strategic Plan

Friday, June 30, 2017 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm BOH Conference Room

Focus Area	Advocate for and pursue policies and practices aimed at improving access to care, with a focus on cultural and language barriers to access.
Action Step	By February 2017, the Health Department will host at least two "translation boot camps" with the Healthy Carolinians Access to Care committee, on specific health topics to translate clinical language and recommendations about that health topic into culturally and linguistically relevant and motivational messages.
	A group on Translation Boot Camp Outling

Meeting Objectives

- Agree on Translation Boot Camp Outline
- Decide on Presenters
- List Participant Recruitment Strategies
- Set Date for First Retreat

Time	Item	Owner
12:00	Welcome	ALL
12:00	Review Meeting Minutes	ALL
12:10	Discuss Overall Process in the Colorado Model	Beverly
12:20	Discuss Potential Participants and Outlook of First Meeting	ALL
12:35	Other Information to Consider in this process	Beverly
12:50	Next Steps • Set Date for Retreat	ALL
1:00	Adjournment	